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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

44 105 Total Team
11 21 2 VALDEZ Alyssa
8 21 18 CARLOS Diana Mae

20 117 Total Team
18 79 12 DE GUZMAN Julia Melissa
16 52 Total Team
10 25 11 ATIENZA Kyla Llana

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

48 118 Total Team
11 13 8 ARADO Kathleen Faith
11 25 4 SAMONTE Julianne Marie
18 113 Total Team
15 79 12 DIMACULANGAN Rhea
41 64 Total Team
21 32 17 CEBALLOS Fiola Mae

Best Scorer 17 44 18 CARLOS Diana Mae10 51 4 SAMONTE Julianne Marie

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

53 130 Total Team
15 34 18 CARLOS Diana Mae
13 28 2 VALDEZ Alyssa

4 46 Total Team
1 3 23 GALANZA Jessica
1 11 6 PANAGA Jeanette
2 74 Total Team
1 15 23 GALANZA Jessica
1 6 18 CARLOS Diana Mae

16 Total Team
75 250 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

29 130 Total Team
10 32 4 SAMONTE Julianne Marie

6 22 10 BASAS Toni Rose
6 53 Total Team
2 9 3 REYES Mika Aereen
2 9 12 DIMACULANGAN Rhea
2 60 Total Team
1 11 17 CEBALLOS Fiola Mae
1 8 13 PALOMATA Dell

22 Total Team
59 243 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CCS • Creamline Cool Smashers 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 VALDEZ Alyssa

3 DOMINGO Celine

5 SATO Risa

6 PANAGA Jeanette

7 GUMABAO Michelle Theresa

8 DE JESUS Jorella MarieL

10 SORIANO Ma. Paulina

11 ATIENZA Kyla LlanaL

12 DE GUZMAN Julia Melissa

13 CAYETANO Fille Saint Merced

15 NEGRITO Kyle

17 VARGAS Rosemarie

18 CARLOS Diana Mae

23 GALANZA Jessica Margarett
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 

 
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L L
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L L L
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 
 
  
  

13
4
4
1
4

3

1
17
12

Coach:
Assistant:

MENESES Sherwin
SANTOS Karlo

PLD • PLDT High Speed Power Hitters 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 GUINO-O Heather Anne

2 MENDREZ Mary Anne

3 REYES Mika Aereen

4 SAMONTE Julianne Marie

5 SANTOS Erika Mae

7 SOYUD Christine Joy

8 ARADO Kathleen FaithL

9 VIRAY Maria NiezaL

10 BASAS Toni Rose

12 DIMACULANGAN Rhea Katrina

13 PALOMATA Dell

15 SEMANA Wendy Anne

17 CEBALLOS Fiola Mae

18 DE LEON Jessey Laine
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  
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

4
10

1

6
2
6

8

Coach:
Assistant:

PASCUA George
MOSUELA Raffy

Referees: Del Rosario, Jocelyn (IR) & Eusebio, Erlindo (NR)

PLD
CCS 3

0 22
25

16
25

21
25

59
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:26 0:30 1:23

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

7 2,75107/16/2022

San Juan

FilOil Flying V Centre

Match duration: Start: 14:35 End: 16:04 Total: 1:29
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL INVITATIONAL 2022
Preliminaries


